
Remote High School Staff Contact Information 

Last Name First Name Email Subject 

General Education 

Grigonis Frank Frank.Grigonis@clevelandmetroschools.org  English 

Maciulis-Hupcey Dalia Dalia.Maciulis-Hupcey@clevelandmetroschools.org English 

Sivagurunathan Parameswaran param.siva@ClevelandMetroSchools.org  Math 

Daghbouche Abdessalem Abdessalem.Daghbouche@clevelandmetroschools.org  Math 

Shinde Vinita Vinita.Shinde@clevelandmetroschools.org Science 

Braun Janice Janice.Braun@clevelandmetroschools.org Science 

Scherson Andrew Andrew.Scherson@clevelandmetroschools.org Social Studies 

Parker Juliet juliet.parker@clevelandmetroschools.org  Social Studies 

Schroth Ronald Ronald.Schroth@clevelandmetroschools.org Social Studies 

Intervention Specialists 

Dodson Karen Karen.Dodson@ClevelandMetroSchools.org English 

West Brian Brian.West@clevelandmetroschools.org Math 

Malone Racen Racen.Malone@clevelandmetroschools.org English & Social Studies 

Clark Barbara Barbara.Clark@clevelandmetroschools.org Math & Science 

Nelson Larhonda Larhonda.Nelson@clevelandmetroschools.org English & Social Studies 

Burge Egypt Egypt.Burge@clevelandmetroschools.org Math & Science 

Mangan Lettie Lettie.Mangan@clevelandmetroschools.org English & Math 

Pope Tyrone Tyrone.Pope@clevelandmetroschools.org Science & Social Studies 

Kennerly Valaria Valaria.Kennerly@clevelandmetroschools.org LI 

Lincoln Patricia Patricia.Lincoln@clevelandmetroschools.org LI 

Smith Kerin Kerin.Smith@clevelandmetroschools.org LI 

Paraprofessionals 

Williams Rebecca Rebecca.Williams@clevelandmetroschools.org Paraprofessional 

Wolfe Ariona Ariona.Wolfe@clevelandmetroschools.org Paraprofessional 

Jordan-Kirksey Gloria Gloria.Jordan-Kirksey@clevelandmetroschools.org Paraprofessional 

Poltevien Palmira Palmira.Poitevien@clevelandmetroschools.org Paraprofessional 

Electives 

Moyer Alyssa Alyssa.Moyer@clevelandmetroschools.org Art 

Jordan-Shaw Quelina Quelina.Jordan@clevelandmetroschools.org Business Foundation 

Leveck Naomi Naomi.Leveck@clevelandmetroschools.org ESL & Family & Consumer Science 

Moses Jesse Jesse.Moses@clevelandmetroschools.org Health & PE 

Rapits Elisa Elisa.Raptis@clevelandmetroschools.org Spanish 

Non-Instructional Staff 

Kight Neal Endora endora.kightneal@clevelandmetroschools.org Principal 

Christopher Angela angela.christopher@clevelandmetroschools.org Assistant Principal 

Jordan Ronisha Ronisha.Jordan@clevelandmetroschools.org Distance Learning Coordinator 

Gehlfuss Sally Sally.Gehlfuss@clevelandmetroschools.org Guidance Counselor 

Richardson Lessiah Lessiah.Richardson@clevelandmetroschools.org Secretary 

Walker Tonya Tonya.Walker@clevelandmetroschools.org Community, College, Career Coordinator 

Williams Ronnetta Rebecca.Williams@clevelandmetroschools.org Say Yes Coordinator 

Whitehorn Eve ewhitehorn@collegenowgc.org College Now Coordinator 

Paige Felicia Felicia.Paige@clevelandmetroschools.org Attendance Liaison 

Jones India india.jones@clevelandmetroschools.org Parent Ambassador 
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